Wisconsin Farm Bureau Foundation Giving Day August 14, 2024

Join us this summer for our third annual online Giving Day, taking place on Wisconsin Farm Bureau Federation's website, Facebook and Instagram pages.

Thanks to generous donors and sponsors like you, **previous Giving Days have raised over \$75,000 in total**, supporting many important

Farm Bureau programs.

County Farm Bureau Sponsorships

All County Farm Bureau sponsors will be recognized for their participation at any amount.

Additional sponsorship options on reverse.

Save the Date and Join Us!

All proceeds from Giving Day provide critical funding for education and leadership programs supported by the Wisconsin Farm Bureau Foundation, including:

- Agriculture in the Classroom
- Young Farmer and Agriculturist Program and Conference
- Promotion and Education Program
- Leadership Institute
- Collegiate Farm Bureaus
- Sustainability and Education Programming
- Farm Neighbors Care



The Wisconsin Farm Bureau Foundation was established in 1988 to provide support for agricultural education and leadership programs. Through donations and other contributions, the Wisconsin Farm Bureau Foundation invests time and resources to support the next generation of agriculturists. As a 501(c)3 organization, donations are tax deductible.

County Farm Bureau Sponsorships

County Farm Bureaus are invited to participate as a sponsor and be recognized before, during and after Giving Day. Every contribution, large or small, makes a difference and counts toward our goal of increasing participation!

\$1,500

County Farm Bureau listed on "Friend of the Farm" t-shirt

Recognition on stage during the WFBF Annual Meeting and YFA Conference

Recognition on the Giving Day webpage

Recognition in sponsor video leading up to, during and after Giving Day

Recognition in Foundation reports and WFBF's Rural Route magazine following Giving Day

\$500

Recognition on the Giving Day webpage

Recognition in sponsor video leading up to, during and after Giving Day

Recognition in Foundation reports and WFBF's Rural Route magazine following Giving Day

\$1,000

Recognition on stage during the WFBF Annual Meeting and YFA Conference

Recognition on the Giving Day webpage

Recognition in sponsor video leading up to, during and after Giving Day

Recognition in Foundation reports and WFBF's Rural Route magazine following Giving Day

Any Amount

Recognition in sponsor video leading up to, during and after Giving Day

Recognition in Foundation reports and WFBF's Rural Route magazine following Giving Day

Thank you for your consideration of support!

County Farm Bureau sponsorships should be confirmed with your District Coordinator by July 1, 2024. Questions can be directed to John Hromyak at 608.828.5729 or jhromyak@wfbf.com

